BIaVIN &S

WHITE 175ml 250 ml Bottle
House Pinot Grigio, Italy £7.50 £9.50 £27.00
Chardonnay, Chile £8.00 £10.00 £28.00
Richfull-bodied,slight tone of fresh fruit

Rioja Blanco, Spain £8.00 £10.00 £29.00
Fresh,zesty, tropical fruit and green apple flavours

Gavidi Gavi, ltaly £12.00 £14.00 £43.00
light-bodied and crisp,full of racy citrus flavours

Verdejo, Spain £28.00
Crisp,citrus and greenfruit flavours

Vinho Verde, Portugal £28.00
Delicate and aromatic, clean citrus fruit flavours

Chablis, France £49.00
Citrus fragrance, light-bodied flavours i
RED 175ml 250 ml Bottle
HouseMerlot, ltaly £7.50 £9.50 £27.00
Tempranillo, Spain £8.00 £10.00 £28.00
Fruity and earthy tones red wine

Malbec, Argentina £8.50 £10.50 £30.00
Ripedark fruits, vanillaand chocholate notes

Primitivo, Italy £10.50 £12.50 £36.00
Intensely flavoured full-bodied red wine

Nero D avola, Italy £29.00
Full-bodied red wine, black-skinned berries aromas

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile £30.00
Dry, savoury flavour red wine

Rioja Crianza, Spain £36.00
Silkyblack fruit flavoursthat lingeron the palate

Ribera del Duoro, Spain £37.00
Bold, full of dark fruit flavours

Amarone, Italy £75.00

Bold and dry, rich fruit and chocolate flavours

z!i

ROSE 175ml 250 ml Bottle

House Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy £7.50 £9.50 £27.00
Aromatic and crisp on the palate

Grolleau, France £9.50 £11.50 £33.00

Very light, delicate, crisp strawberry
and raspberry aromas

Rioja Rose, Spain £30.00
Elegantand fruity rose

(1] ! i
PROSECCOE 175ml Bottle
Prosecco £7.50 £30.00
Prosecco Rosé £8.50 £32.00
CHAMPAGNE
House Champagne £60.00
Bollinger £115.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé £135.00

COCKTAILS

Dry Martini
Cosmopolitan
Aperol Spritz

Long Island Ice Tea
Sexon the beach
Pornstar Martini
EspressoMartini
FrenchMartini
Mojito

Margharita
Strawberry Daiquiri
Kir Royale

Mimosa
Limoncello spritz

Raspberry spritz (Raspberry gin, prosecco, soda )

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/diet coke

Fanta

Lemonade
Tonic/slimtonic
Sodawater

Appletizer

Ginger beer, ginger ale
J20 orange & passionfruit
JUICES

Apple, cranberry, orange, pineapple
Still/Sparkling water

BEERS

Draught Estrella
Draught Poretti

Bottle Corona
Bottle Peroni
Bottle PeroniNon Alcohol

CIDER

Old Mout BerryCherriesbottle
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime bottle
Old Mout Non Alcohol bottle

——OG6—~

HALF
£4.00
£4.00

£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£9.50
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£10.00
£10.00
£9.00
£11.00
£11.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£4.00

PINT
£6.50
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50



