## DRINKS

WINES		•	1	COCKTAILS		
WHITE	175ml		Bottle	Dry Martini		£10.00
House Pinot Grigio, Italy	£7.50			Cosmopolitan		£9.50
Chardonnay, Chile		£10.00		Aperol Spritz		£9.50
Richfull-bodied,slight tone of fresh fruit	20.00	~10.00	220.00	Long Island Ice Tea		£10.50
Rioja Blanco, Spain		£10.00	£29.00	Sexon the beach		£9.50
Fresh,zesty,tropical fruit and green apple flavou				Pornstar Martini		£11.00
Gavi di Gavi, Italy light-bodied and crisp, full of racy citrus flavours	£12.00	£14.00	£43.00	EspressoMartini		£10.00
Verdejo, Spain			£28.00	French Martini		£10.00
Crisp,citrus and green fruit flavours				Mojito		£9.50
Vinho Verde, Portugal			£28.00	Margharita		£9.50
Delicate and aromatic, clean citrus fruit flavours			£49.00	Strawberry Daiquiri		£10.00
Chablis, France Citrus fragrance, light-bodied flavours			149.00	Kir Royale		£10.00
	Ţ	•		Mimosa		£9.00
RED	⊥ 175ml	250 ml	Bottle	Limoncello spritz		£11.00
HouseMerlot, Italy	£7.50	£9.50	£27.00	Raspberry spritz (Raspberry gin, prosecco, soda)		£11.00
Tempranillo, Spain	£8.00	£10.00	£28.00			
Fruity and earthy tones red wine						
Malbec, Argentina Ripedark fruits, vanilla and chocholate notes	£8.50	£10.50	£30.00	SOFT DRINKS		
Primitivo, Italy	£10.50	£12.50	£36.00	SOF I DRINKS		
Intensely flavoured full-bodied red wine				Coke/diet coke		£3.00
Nero D`avola, Italy			£29.00	Fanta		£3.00
Full-bodied red wine, black-skinned berries arom	as		000 00	Lemonade		£3.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Dry, savoury flavour red wine			£30.00	Tonic/slim tonic		£3.00
Rioja Crianza, Spain			£36.00	Soda water		£3.00
Silkyblack fruit flavours that linger on the palate				Appletizer		£3.50
Ribera del Duoro, Spain Bold, full of dark fruit flavours			£37.00	Ginger beer, ginger ale		£3.00
Amarone, Italy			£75.00	J2O orange & passionfruit		£3.50
Bold and dry, rich fruit and chocolate flavours			1	JUICES		
	•	•		Apple, cranberry, orange, pineapple		£3.00
ROSÉ	175ml	250 ml	Bottle	Still/Sparkling water		£4.00
House Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy Aromatic and crisp on the palate	£7.50	£9.50	£27.00			
Grolleau, France	£0 50	£11.50	£33 00			
Very light, delicate, crisp strawberry	23.50	211.50	200.00	BEERS		
and raspberry aromas						
Rioja Rose, Spain Elegantand fruity rose			£30.00		HALF	PINT
Eloganiana nany 1000				Draught Estrella	£4.00	£6.50
	_		1	Draught Poretti	£4.00	£6.50
PROSECCO <b>Ë</b>			Davida	Bottle Corona		£5.00
	175 ml		Bottle	Bottle Peroni		£5.00
Prosecco	£ 7.50		£30.00	Bottle Peroni Non Alcohol		£4.50
Prosecco Rosé	£8.50		£32.00			
				CIDER		
CHAMPAGNE						
House Champagne			£60.00	Old Mout Berry Cherriesbottle		£5.00
Bollinger			£115.00	Old Mout Kiwi & Lime bottle		£5.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé			£135.00	Old Mout Non Alcohol bottle		£4.50

